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- 20144 2 =AHESTEFYMaL

O 2¥9% A& S EFAAFFE 6007652 HY(134,8005)tH]  55.4%
(74,724%F) 732, A5 7)(74,1835) 1] 19.0%(14,1075F) 7+2

O ¥FHE=Z+= 3% 51653F(86%), &9 44265 (74%), ZHAa 3997F
(6.7%)% &

(&9 : F, %)
T B &% | BHWAA) | FFFEB) B/A
F A341~2) | 191,923 194,876 194,876 100.0
A4(19) 130,380 134800 134800 100.0
o 4(29) 61,543 60,076 60,076 100.0
)1 Al RE £E 1Y Fo] SERA StnE 22T BATSE X5 Go
2 W7 EETSE ZAREARNLNA AAT Fro|nE P EL B
EE2E5e i Aot 9 4 e
- 38 59RA T4 2 2de
(&9 - F, %)
T T Al ¢ T = T B
Ad A 204,608 183,046 12,072 9,490
('13.1.~2.) 100.0 895 5.9 46
FAFA 194,376 173,405 13.012 8.459
('14.1.~2.) 100.0 89.0 6.7 43
Ad =7 74183 65,036 4742 4,405
('13. 29) 100.0 877 6.4 5.9
A49(19) 134,800 121,752 8536 4462
mELE 100.0 90.3 6.4 3.3
60,076 51,653 4.426 3,997
];]_ [e) [e) ’ ’ ’ )
¢ €(29) 100.0 86.0 7.4 6.7




O

(&) © 5, %)
T F4(A) -4 (B) < (A-B)
15+ ol% 56.0 57.5 A15
1"+ 8.2 8.5 A0.3
1"s+ 18.5 19.6 A1
1549 29.3 29.4 AQ.1

Fo SIPATLSE 51 6653F 2 AL (121,752F ) H] 57.6%(70,099F)
2, AW E7)(66,036F) R 20.6%(13,3835F) 74
AEu &L o 483%, A 2.9%, AMG 488% = i EHES
A (49.0%) 1] 0.7%P 74, Fi= ALA1%)HHE] 12%P 24, <=
2o AAEL 943% =2 AL(92.0%)thH] 2.3%P =7}
- 3¢ A SERAFSF
(&F¢] -+, %)
T 5 Al > T A A 2 AA
Aa5A | 183046 | 100,818 7.459 74,769
('13.1.~2.) 100.0 55.1 4.1 40.8 90.9
J¥A | 173405 84,660 6,501 82.244
('14.1.~2.) 100.0 48.8 3.7 474 92.7
Ad =7 65,036 38,110 3,066 23,860
("13. 2) 100.0 58.6 47 36.7 33.6
e | 121752 59,719 4,982 57.051
= 100.0 49.0 4.1 46.9 92.0
51.653 24.941 1,519 25.193
o} &l (o] ’ ’ ’ ’
¢4 (24) 100.0 48.3 2.9 48.8 94.3
- SA 15FNY 2EEL 643%=2 AL (63.0%) A 1.3%P F7t,
AW E7)(57.3%)tHH] 7T.0%P Z7}, 253S 260%, 3593S 95%, =
SS9 0.3%9 &
5 S F ASFL 314% =2 AL(31.7%)tH] 0.3%P 74



¢ TEE 28E& Fol
(&9 @ 5, %)
L. BT A5 4 a5
N A Al 171 [1]aAa]l2]3]a]B]c s
2008 767671 588003 75 195 270 540] 252 199 364 498 128 09
2009 813854 643930 86| 205 276 567 247 179 363 497 132 08
2010 750673 602016 9.7 227 307 631 252 110 300 530 163 07
2011 850062| 718256 92| 226) 306 624 255 116 289 517 189 06
2012 967574 842,771 93 202 286 580 273 141] 297 516 181 06
2013 1069459 959751 9.2 210 310 613 271 119 312 480 204 04
29(A) | 74183 65036 87 192 204 573 286 137 324 473 198 05
2013
1-2.B) | 204608 183046 97 208 293 598 275 124 313 479 205 03
19(C) | 134800 121,752 94 216 320 630] 262 107 317 458 224 02
2014| 29(D) | 60,076 51,653 9.5 21.4 33.4 64.3 260 9.5/ 31.4 458 22.5/ 0.3
1-2.E) | 194876 173405 94 215 324 634 261 103 316 458 224 02
anduo-0 | A74724 570099 01| 202 14 13 202 212/ 203 00 01 01
AQEAGND-A)| 214107 213383 0.8 22| 40 70| 226 442 A10| 15 27 £02
aarAMIE B | 29732 49641403 07 31 36 14 221 03 221 19 201
e dd TEE ARZFT 2 288
(&9 7, %)
A= =dE
‘? ‘E_ A= A=
7 o F | AA 7 % F | AA
A 51,603| 24,941 1,519 25,193) 100.0 100.0 100.0{ 100.0
1" &w 4,897 819 0 4,078 9.5 3.3 - 16.2
15+ | 11,066/ 3,160 3| 7903 214 127 02| 314
Isw | 17,228 8,027 40, 9,161 334 322 26| 364
25w | 13,422] 9310 315 3,797, 26.0| 373 207 151
35H 4,885 3,508 1,144 233 95| 141, 753 09
S RaRu=] 155 117 17 21 0.3 0.5 1.1 0.1




O

- 3 15HNY 8=
(9] %)
T & FA1.~2)) T4 (A) A4(B) =4 (A-B)
SH o4 63.4 64.3 63.0 1.3
155 9.4 9.5 9.4 0.1
153 215 21.4 216 A0.2
15+ 324 33.4 32.0 1.4
% 478 48.1 477 0.4
55 2.6 2.8 25 0.3
kil 84.2 83.9 84.3 £0.4
) 4w FES(S 482%, F 28%, AA 8L0%)L B9 AW FE F 157 o4
248 Uy

2010 | 2011

2012 | 2013
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9% (3485 ), < 8.1%(3585F), AAl 84.0%(3,720F)= YERS
€& 9.7%2 XY (9.5%)thH] 0.2%P =7}, A
38.3%= A< (36.5%)TH

T+ &3 1579l

o
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1.8%P =7}

[e)
=

o

==
o B

, 3

4 =4
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-9 53E 5+ 4 248
(&4 7, %)
T R 7 155 | I'S® | 155 | 259 | 357
= A 13,012 17 224 | 1,005 | 4,825 | 6,849 92
(‘14.1.~2.) | 100.0 0.1 1.7 77 | 371 | 526 0.7
8,586 10 153 653 | 3,132 | 4,597 41

iy
o

A9 (19
B y00 | 01| 18| 76 | 365 | 35 | 05

8586 7 | 71 | 352 |1,693 | 2,252 51
F4(2€)

100.0 0.2 1.6 8.0 | 383 | 50.9 1.2

A== Ade] 3454 kgd BTAH7H4 2 13584902 4
(14,376 )t H] 79291 k2, A5 71(12,207)thH] 1,377 4<%
THEYE AgdrtE 1'sH9 A9 1677892 Adn] 667 3he
I'SHLS 14914922 dddiy] 8109 st 1592 13565992 ¢
the] 9379 8l 255 11,8829 02 WAty 7449 &, 35 H S
1042290 0. = ALddin] 604 st=t

- @9 $34W 232 2 473

(9 : %, A/ke)
+ 2 | 242 [wed@ | AAnz Q9@ 294D
1"+ 9.5 16,778 100.0 17,445 AB6T
I's+ 214 14,914 38.9 15,724 A 810
lsw 33.4 13,559 30.8 14,496 A937
AR 26 11,882 70.8 12,626 A744
3w 9.5 10,422 62.1 11,026 A 604
s 9 0.3 6,075 36.2 6,045 30
3 100.0 13,584 31 14,376 N792

) 72 A=Al Ve dErrAEd A 9o, EdES d=vlE, HEHAS S
oAt ALl 7H4, 7HAN T2 e w1T)S 10062 7EdE W



510 =3 © o =
- A SEASHEE HEAHIHE Fol(AF)
Afke ——1+ W1t —h—1 =2 ——3 ——5g —HZ
T "
18,500 -
17,500
15,500 TN
13,500 1% Rl "
11,500 -
3,500 : :
00 11 12 13 1302 03 04 os 06 1307 08 Do 10 11 12 1401 02
(9] @ /ke)
T8 | 2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 20132 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 (20141 2
1755 | 20323 16,749 17,26916,844 | 16,181| 16,290 16,463/ 16,596 16,799 16,824 17,119 17,855 17,247 16,708 17,333 17,44516,778
15w | 17949 14,660 15,45814,661 | 13,991] 13,632 13,672/ 13,666 14,098 14,259 14,776/ 16,074 15,474/ 14,999 15,611 15,72414,914
Iew | 16232 13265 13,87413,114| 12,462 12,052 11,891| 11,536 12,048 12,493 13,122 14,674 14,310 13,934 14,364 14,496/13,559
25w | 13420 10497 10,77310,656| 10,145 9,924 9,742 9,185 9,321 9,78510,393 11,899 11,888 11,945 12,144 12,62611,882
3w | 11,905 7383 8,0828,468 8,230 8,080 7,931 7,315 7,078 7,263 7,637 9,141 9,522/10,180 10,484 11,02610,422
TS H| 6606 447 4,4484,710 4,781 5,264 4,720 4,107 3,670 4,163 3,996 4,870 4,974 5737 5884 6,043 6,075
B | 16037 12,784 13,121)12,795 12,207 11,921) 11,845/ 11,439 11,790 12,03912,695 14,043 13,931| 13,666 14,177 14,37613,584
F) ARG SR EGAD Y, BEe Sl Aede ALY 717
O HFEZujAr %] T4 kgd BIBHMA 7,141%.9«E Qi
(8,217<1)th] 1,076 skef, AdE7](8,649)tHH] 1,508 &=t
TuE AFdVle 17559 A5 11,025902 AL 1678 s,
I'53S 95159902 Adin] 1,908¢ 8t 155S 869090z HY
thr] 1,534 st 25w 743392 dEdiv] 14049 ste, 35+
2 66179 = ﬂpéﬂ}‘j] 8714 skt



5% 594 292 2 4913
(91 © %, Y/ke)
2 | zd¢ [»94EW] Aauz (9B 50A-B)
1"+ 0.2 11,025 100.0 12,703 AN1,678
I's+ 1.6 9,015 36.3 11,423 A1,908
I+ 3 8,690 8.8 10,224 A1,534
A=l 38.3 7,433 67.4 8,837 A1,404
3| 50.9 6,617 60 7,488 A8T1
s ¢ 1.2 3,008 21.3 4,226 A1,218
3 Tt 100.0 7,141 64.8 8,217 A 1,076
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29 HAEA SEFAAFFE 1,334539FF2 AL (1,412587) tiH]
5.5%(78,048%) 7+, AY%7](1,253,180) thH] 6.5%(81,359%F) =7}

- =% % wRFS
(&9 0 5, %)
TR | =3F4 | #W30 | #YFFE) | B/A
FAA.~2) 2,190,978 2,147,126 2,147,126 100.0
AL(14) 1,413,996 1,412,587 1,412,587 100.0
g H€(24) 1,336,982 1,334,539 1,334,539 100.0

(9] %)
T g d(A) a4 4d(B) < A (A-B)
e+ ol 62.6 62.4 0.2
I's+ 27.3 21.3 A0
I+ 35.3 35.1 0.2

) 20139 74 19 ¥ AT RHG7IE NG met §43 A5 ES SFete] 1A
20134 7¥ 1



o)
=

rl (

= L= =
- S9E BdA(F+s E =

(&9 - 7, %)

A | DurAed g

TR T | RRen) | el | g es

A 2747126 | 1,334,539 135,861 1,198,678

. 749,825 364,556 27,871 336,685

273 27.3 205 28.1

=a 967,836 471,636 40,835 430,801

35.2 35.3 30.1 359

. 917,861 442,701 52,142 390,559

33.4 33.2 38.4 326

_ 111,554 55,646 15,013 40,633

© 4.1 4.2 11.1 3.4

Z) 0139 72 19 FE AASERANE Aol we $43 FASFS FHatel YA
- AAEA] AEd SFIRATF % FFY 298
(%9 : F, %)
AP = A =2
e AT 3 (TE)O; 3] A ﬁ%ﬁéﬂ D |59

2008 13,757,324| 14| 65.5| 27.3| 1.8| 37.0| 30.1| 16.4|12.4] 4.0

2009 13,883,063| 2.3] 70.0] 22.8] 1.5| 38.9| 30.5| 15.5/11.6] 34

2010 14,589,063| 3.0] 70.6| 21.7] 1.4| 39.7| 30.2| 15.4|11.4] 3.3

2011 10,818,691| 4.0/ 649/ 26.3| 0.7 37.6] 28.7| 23.0] 6.6] 4.1

2012 14,018,093 5.1| 60.7] 29.6] -| 38.1] 286| 288 -| 45
2013 16,107,821| 16.6| 476 314 -| 39.1] 288 279 -| 4.3
2013 22 (A) | 1,253,180 4.7| 62.1] 289 389| 286/ 282 | 42
1.-2.(B) | 2735699 45| 62.2| 29.3 336| 287 286| -| 4.0
14O | 1412587 27.3| 35.1] 336] -| - | | | 40
2014| 28 (D) 1,334,539/ 27.3| 35.3| 33.2| -| -| -| -| -|4.2
1.-2.(E) | 2,747126| 27.3| 35.2| 334 - - - - -l 41
ALdgn|(D-C)| A78048| -| 02/204 | | - - -]02
AAEZIMIDA) | 81,359| 22.6/4268| 43| -| - | | -
LA HI(E-B) 11427| 22.8|A270| 41| -|  -| - -] -] 01

NENG(SA 353, 4 DSF

F) 120113 69 1¥ HH HASHFHAY <
- FAAIEMNAA 1, 2, TeleHeRE A

2. 20139 7¥ 1 FH #HAS



(%) —m it =] ) =3 =50

1
i |

30

20 1

10

3 T T T T T . ¥ T ? T
'10 b | 12 13 '13.02 03 04 05 06 '13.07 08 09 10 11 12 1401 o2

(291 1 %)

T+ | 2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 20132 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 20141 2

1+ 3.0 40, 51| 166 47| 59| 83| 80| 74| 256| 246| 258 27.0| 279 281| 27.3| 27.3

1 70.6| 649| 60.7] 676 62.1| 61.3] 59.7| 60.0| 59.5| 349| 333| 341| 353| 354| 355| 3I51| 35.3

2 217 263 296| 314 289| 28.7| 279| 278| 285| 346| 370| 356| 334| 326| 325 336| 33.2

3 14) 07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - _

59| 33| 41| 45| 43 42 41| 41 46| 49| 51 45 42| 41 3.9 40| 4.2

) 1. 201193 69 19 FE dASFAAH7 =
2. 20139 79 1¢ FH #SASHFAAZAVIE=MAEA 1, 2, TdeFeZ HA)



4419 (sl A9

THEREE I'eH 487dow 1Y %E!C Wl 479 4, e
396702 e Hdew ] 457¢ o=, 25+ 37202 HdSd
v R 42149 sk, 1'eH Y 25 335%4 7}A zpo]= mo|
.

(9] : %, H/kg)

T =dg | Z2E7H4A) | 7HERlT | A47H4B) | S (A-B)
1"sw 217.6 4,087 100 3,640 447
s+ 39.5 3,967 97.1 3,010 457
A=l 33.3 3,752 91.8 3,331 421
CRa 3.6 2,780 68.0 2,089 191
3 3,903 95.5 3,462 441

) 1L 7S A=A dgrbdely, 2382 BH=EAY A= v, 7Hau e
u



[#/kg)
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4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

10 11 13

04 05 06 '13.67 08
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Tt

12

1401
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(9] :

H/kg)

2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013

20132

10

11

12

20141 2

4,220 15,899|4,216 3,923

4,065 15,990|4,082|3,581

3,691 |5,570(3,811 (3,454

2,852 4,837

1,945 |3,748|2,563 12,249

3,156 |3,091|3,765| 3,884 | 4,793 | 4,241 | 4,518

2,974 12,928|3,614| 3,693 4,526 | 4,084 | 4,389

2,713 12,615(3,332| 3,311 (4,146 | 3,653 | 3,954

1,990 (1,803]2,292| 2,141 | 2,358 | 2,026 | 2,124

4,043

3,961

3,869

2,469

3,336

3,263

3,239

2,176

4,087

3,984

3,816

2,699

4,033

3,911

3,733

2,744

3,6404,087
3,103,967
3,33113,752

2,5892,780

3,891 5,808|3,974|3,571

2,881 |2,812|3,512| 3,549 | 4,374 | 3,891 | 4,166

3,929

3,270

3,934

3,868

3,4623,903

A#NAL o5
2011 6¥€ 1¢ ¢
3. 2013 74 19 #H

Ao e A= guk Fisr4
A eFHG 7 E=MNAE(EZ

A5 TR NS %

3_‘5_

4,74

[e)
7N ]

9l

L= A
[€)

Zo 7]%01]%1 H=H)
o] 1+’

mowz HgH)




3. A &

O 2¥€ ASSFHAMEE 62470 M (BAGANZE AL(73,3163 7))t v
14.8%6(10,846771) 72, A5 7136714 20, 50,2365 70) thH] 24.4%(12,234
2 57 =€ FAe 135786 = AdE7] FA(108589% 71) thH]
25.0% (2719737) =7} 1+532 HU2%, 155L 52%, 2552 0.2%,

3ea< 0.0%Y

(&1 =N, %)
| I'sw 15+ 2w 3w
M | ¥l& | Al | vl | A (R &Rl
2¥4(A) 50,236 45,734 91.00 4475 89 27 01 - -
1.~2.(B) | 108589 99,300 91.5 8998 83 201 02 - -
1€(0) 73316 67896 926 5318 7.3 74 01 28 -
2014 2€9(D) | 62,470 59,122/ 94.6 3,237 52 112 0.2 - -
1.~2.(E) | 135786 127,018 935 8554 63 186 0.1 28 -

AL e (D-C) 210,846 A8774 2042081 ~21 38 01 228 0.0
Zd 5 7] g H]

2013

D-A) 12234 13388 3621238 237 8 01 - 00
ﬁhﬂ(j‘_ﬂﬂﬂl 27197 27628 2.0 2444 ~20 215401 28 0.0
= | < 789 761 965 28 35 <4 4+ -
4| 5% 44759 41,954 937 2714 61 91 02 - -
[¢]

o 2 16,759 16244 969 494 29 21 01 - -
i s 163 163 100.0 4 - 4 4 A -
%) | 41452 w153 —+253 ——353 |
100 ,

'10 11 12 13 '13.02 03 04 05 06 '13.07 08 09 10 1 12 14.01 02




4.

a7l
© 2¥ ®iJl sHEHAATTS
5,040%1) ¥ 1.1%6(53% )

50933 = B0/ G AN =
AAE7(27T7HFA,

=7,

al

46237 =)t v

A9 A,

10.2%(470457) =71 235 A= 10,1332 A d=7) 54195174 5) o

b 65%(61635) 7Heka, 1
A5 (87.3%), 257 BAWF(5.2%)

A=tk A}
o H

3854 (7.6%), 1

=10
O H T

4,444

- 5FRE 4 % 298
(&9l © A%, %)
o e e LFE 15+ et
M | vl& | s | vlE | S | HlE
g | 2R | 4623 | 567 123 | 3516 | 767 | 510 | 110
1.~2.B) | 9517 | 1018 | 107 | 7,333 | 77.1 | 1,166 | 123
19(C) | 5040 | 342 | 68 | 4422 | 877 | 276 | 55
2014| 29(D) 5093 | 385 | 7.6 4444 |87.3 @ 264 | 5.2
1.~2.(E) |10133 | 727 | 72 | 8866 | 875 | 540 | 53
A4 i H(D-C) 53 43 | 08 22 1204 | A12 |A0.3
AW T 70 | a1g2 |a47 | 898 | 106 |a246 (A58
AL 616 | a201 435 | 1533 | 104 | 4626 A7
80 - / e — = 155,873
2 \\\.“__ S = — w5276

'10 g 4 12

13 '13.02 03

04

05

06 '13.07 08

09 10 11

12 14.01 02




5. 23837

O 29 L85 FIATTE 3BATUMGANZE AL A571FA, 3075
thH] 28.7%(83% %) =7F. Ad%7|(1470g A, 282315)thH] 40.2% (11335)
=7t saTAE 710242 Ads 7] FAI(663 ) H] 24.7% (13973 57)
=7}

- S33AH FF

(&9 - H, %)

1'535 lewo 2% 9
T 5 BT
Mg | HlE | g | HE | g | HE
29U (A) 282 - - 282 1100.0 - -
2013
1.~2.(B) 563 - - 563 100.0 — -
14C) 307 1| 03 306 | 99.6 — -
2014 | 2€ (D) 395 5| 1.2 | 391 |98.9 ~ -
1.~12.(E) 702 6 | 08 | 697 | 99.2 - -
AL hn](D-C) 88 4 | 09 85 |A0.7 -1 00
Al 5 7] v _
D-A) 113 5] 1.2 109 |Aal.1 0.0
A A o H) ~
(E-B) 139 6 | 08 133 |20.8 0.0
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